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Rui Qin

Colton Moness
Ethan Luo

Jeffrey Chen
Petro Chebotarov
Henrick Chan
Liam Connolly
Sean Pang
Samuel Sanders
Jonathon Moravec
Arman Sherkat
William Hilts

Club

Canadian Ice Academy
Granite Club

Thornhill FSC

Granite Club

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Halifax SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Gloucester Skating Club
Halifax SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Bradford & District SC

Maureen Cecile

Date:  22-Jul-2022

Sectional Series - July

Manulife Sportsplex, RIM Park, Waterloo ON

Section
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7:11:00PM

July 22

to 24, 2022

Pre-Novice Men (Short)

Category R

37.86
28.83
26.77
24.90
20.83
20.32
19.20
18.79
17.02
16.21
14.68
14.24
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Points

37.86
28.83
26.77
24.90
20.83
20.32
19.20
18.79
17.02
16.21
14.68
14.24

Raoul LeBlanc



